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S/No. P/NO NAME  EMAIL ADDRESS  

INSTITUTE OF DIPLOMACY AND INTERNATIONAL STUIDES 

1.  204170 Daniel Oduor Odhiambo – Ass. Registrar doowuor@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  218800 Fridah S. Kivuli - SAA fridah.kivuli@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  209230 Silas Njagi – Records Clerk silasm@uonbi.ac.ke 

4.  215810 Juliet M. Vuthi - Secretary julietv@uonbi.ac.ke 

CENTRE FOR TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION 

1.  217560 Gertrude Muthoni Mwaniki gmuthoni@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  221660 Purity Mbandi Njeru  puritymbandi@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  221720 Evan Karimi Wachiuri e.wachiuri@uonbi.ac.ke 

INSTITUTE OF ANTHROPOLOGY, GENDER AND AFRICAN STUDIES 

1.  207860 Mr. David Sereti sereti@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  215860 Mr. Tito Masara masaratito@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  107500 Mr.  John Wasike john.wasike@uonbi.ac.ke 

4.  20013 Mr. Evans Thiong’o evans.thiongo@uonbi.ac.ke 

5.  162670 Mr. Maurice Ogada maurice.ogada@uonbi.ac.ke 

SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 

1.  215840 Mr. David Wanjui david.wanjui@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  221330 Ms. Glory Wausi glory.wausi@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  200190 Mr. Edward Njenga edward.njenga@uonbi.ac.ke 

4.  202900 Mr. Francis Nyaga fnkori@uonbi.ac.ke 

5.  206840 Mr. Joshua Mutinda joshuamutinda@uonbi.ac.ke 

6.  214730 Mr. Martin Siundu martinwafula@uonbi.ac.ke 

7.  202800 Mr. Jackton Ndege okaro.ndege@uonbi.ac.ke 

8.  192120 Ms. Mary Theuri mmuthoni@uonbi.ac.ke 

9.  181030 Ms. Rachel Kamigwi rkamigwi@uonbi.ac.ke 

10.  187700 Phyllis Kariuki phyllis.kariuki@uonbi.ac.ke 

11.  205620 Faith Mutuku faith.mutuku@uonbi.ac.ke 
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School of Business – Lower Kabete and Main Campuses 

1.  Bernard Mwangi 159790 bernard.kiige@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  Patricia Ngugi  136490 pmngugi@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  Jane karimi  210660 jkarimi@uonbi.ac.ke 

4.  Michael Kariuki  207130 kariuksm@uonbi.ac.ke 

5.  Caroline Omollo  210810 caroomolo@uonbi.ac.ke 

6.  Hilda Gatwiri  213590 hilda@uonbi.ac.ke 

7.  Alice Lasoi  166530 atunkei@uonbi.ac.ke 

8.  Joyce Ombati  187160 jmombati@uonbi.ac.ke 

9.  Mathew Ngigi  183510 Mathew.ngigi@uonbi.ac.ke 

School of Business – Kisumu Campus 

1.  Hellen Odhiambo 197140 haodhiambo@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  Charles Deya 165820 deya@uonbi.ac.ke 

School of Business – Mombasa Campus 

1.  Onesmus Mutunga 217200 onzioka@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  Fatma Kasyoka  211330 fatmas@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  Simon Mwangi 211340 simon.mwangi@uonbi.ac.ke 

4.  Eric Ng’ang’a  197840 egithua@uonbi.ac.ke 

5.  Riziki Mwachiti 197100 riziki.mwachiti@uonbi.ac.ke 

6.  Anthony Mwema 211440 ahuthu@uonbi.ac.ke 

CENTRE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES IN ENVRONMENTAL LAW AND POLICY 

1.  219200 Susan Darya darya@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  161920 David Nzioka david.nzioka@uonbi.ac.ke 

SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION 

1.  218690 Ms. Wendy Cherono  wcherono@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  209260 Ms. Daisy Muthoni daisym@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  142700 Mr. James Kituto james.kituto@uonbi.ac.ke 

4.  191540 Mr.  Simon Mwangoo simon.mwangi@uonbi.ac.ke 

5.  215220 Mr. Edward Awuonda awuonda@uonbi.ac.ke 

FACULTY OF ARTS 

1.  146870 Bertha Kangai bkangai@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  214770 Stacey Mwamburi mwamburi@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  147300 Rachael Mwabu rmwabu@uonbi.ac.ke 

4.  155010 Rose N. Kanji kanji@uonbi.ac.ke 

5.  120200 Mary. W. Gathecha  mgathecha@uonbi.ac.ke 
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6.  205920 Esther Waweru enwaweru@uonbi.ac.ke 

7.  146570 Sheila Mkalama smkalama@uonbi.ac.ke 

8.  1552240 Lydiah Kibaki lwkibaki@uonbi.ac.ke 

9.  167740 Gladys Kitheka gkkitheka@uonbi.ac.ke 

10.  215340 Josephine Ndungu wanjikuj@uonbi.ac.ke 

11.  225350 George Machiri eoduke@uonbi,ac.ke 

12.  152230 Garvon Momanyi momanyigarvon.gm@gmail.com 

13.  216030 June Owino (KSM) cjowino@uonbi.ac.ke 

14.  219150 Eve Kiambi (MBS) karimikiambi@uonbi.ac.ke 

SCHOOL OF LAW - PARKLANDS 

1.  218620 Tartisio Kinyanki tmachinga@uonbi.ac.ke  

2.  213180 Linda Aduda rose.aduda@uonbi.ac.ke  

3.  203780 David Ndambo david.ndambo@uonbi.ac.ke  

4.  192360 Paul Mulonzia pkaloki@uonbi.ac.ke  

5.  194640 Charles Wahome charles.wahome@uonbi.ac.ke  

6.  181120 Zipporah Kahagu zkahagu@uonbi.ac.ke  

7.  20000 Robert Njoya robert.njoya@uonbi.ac.ke  

8.  203350 Joy Munialo Wakhungu joy.wakhungu@uonbi.ac.ke  

9.  159240 Johanes Moseti jnmoseti@uonbi.ac.ke    

10.  209530 Emmaculate Rweru injagi@uonbi.ac.ke  

11.  205160 Millicent Oduor millicent.awuor@uonbi.ac.ke  

SCHOOL OF LAW – MOMBASA CAMPUS 

1.  218250  Ambrose Ngari ambrosekn@uonbi.ac.ke  

2.  218860  Catherine Kigo  catherine.kigo@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  138050  Sophia Sheshe  sophia.sheshe@uonbi.ac.ke 

4.  200560  Lucas Kivoloo  lucas.kivoloo@uonbi.ac.ke 

SCHOOL OF LAW – KISUMU CAMPUS 

1.  218340 Mollie Hellen Deteh mollie@uonbi.ac.ke  

2.  221770 Elizabeth Adhiambo elizabeth.achieng@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  218210 Alex George Ouma ageorge@uonbi.ac.ke 

POPULATION STUDIES AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

1.  158690 Frank Moyare frank.moyare@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  159560 Agnes Andollo agyandolo@uonbi.ac.ke 

3.  217500 Barbara Norah Atieno batieno@uonbi.ac.ke 
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AFRICAN WOMEN’S STUDIES CENTRE 

1.  179830 Noel Manyenze a.manyenze@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  221420 Margaret Wamaitha mwamaitha@uonbi.ac.ke 

INSTITUTE FOR DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 

1.  197040 Eunice Ogechi gkeunice@uonbi.ac.ke 

2.  159550 Willimina Netia wnetia@uonbi.ac.ke 

 

 


